The RCI 912 Series wireless, battery power, actuators utilize proven
infrared motion detection technology to ensure consistent, dependa-
ble touch-free activation and can be adjusted to comply with ANSI
knowing act applications.
The 912 Series is available in three models (with or without receivers)
including for glass wall or smooth surface applications. The 912 actu-
ator detects moving objects such as a hand, reflective object, cart, or
wheelchair and relays a signal to a receiver triggering an automatic

Certification FCC
KAA1409 03-22
How To Order
Parts Description Parts Description
912-WBT Single switch 912-R Receiver
912-WBT-R Single switch & receiver
912-2WBT-R Double switch & receiver 912GL-WBT Single switch
912-WBT-HC Single switch (wheelchair icon) 912GL-WBT-R Single switch & receiver
912-WBT-R-HC Single switch & receiver (wheelchair icon) 912GL-2WBT-R Double switch & receiver
912-2WBT-R-HC Double switch & receiver (wheelchair icon)
912N-WBT Narrow single switch 912GL-WBT-HC Single switch (wheelchair icon)
912N-WBT-R Narrow single switch & receiver 912GL-WBT-R-HC Single switch & receiver (wheelchair icon)
912N-2WBT-R Narrow double switch & receiver 912GL-2WBT-R-HC Double switch & receiver (wheelchair icon)
912N-WBT-HC Narrow double switch (wheelchair icon)